附件1
教学质量考核申请表
	姓  名
	
	性  别
	
	年  龄
	

	现有职称
	
	拟晋升职称
	
	拟评时间
	

	学历、学位
	
	所学专业
	

	所在专业系（部）
	
	联系电话
	

	本学期教学任务
	序号
	课程名称
	授课时间
	授课地点
	授课班级

	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	二级学院（直属教学部）意见
	负责人签名：

二级学院（直属教学部）签章：

                                     年      月      日


